
 

 
 

  REPUBLIKA NG PILIPINAS  
KAGAWARAN NG KALUSUGAN 

PANLABAS NA PAGPAPAGANAP 
PAMPUROK TANGGAPANG PANGKALUSUGAN BLG. 6 

WESTERN VISAYAS MEDICAL CENTER 
PROCUREMENT SECTION 

Q. ABETO ST., MANDURRIAO, ILOILO CITY 
June 08, 2019  

INVITATION FOR PRICE QUOTATION 
 

You are hereby invited to quote your prices on the articles listed below.  Please submit your quotation in sealed 
envelope to the BAC Office of the Western Visayas Medical Center, Iloilo City or through the bearer on or before 
June 13, 2019 at 09:00 AM. 
 
 Please secure the canvass form at the Procurement Office. 
 

NO 

 
PR # 

 
QTY UNIT LIST OF ARTICLES FOR SHOPPING UNIT COST 

END – USER | 
MODE OF PROC 

TIMES 
POSTED 

 
MEDICAL EQUIPMENTS 

 
2 19-03-0256 28 

10 
2 

20 
10 

Pc 
Pc 
Pc 
Pc 
pc 

3-Port Manifold:  
Puncture Needle: Pedia 
Bipolar Pacing Electrode Soft Tip catheter: - Size: 6F 
Pressure line 
Power Injector High Pressure Connector Tubing 
(Please see RFQ/Canvas Form for Specifications) 

800.00 
550.00 

9,922.50 
200.00 
800.00 

Cardiology 
Department for 
Cardiac Center 

 

2 

3 19-03-0257 3 
 

3 
 
 

3 
 

3 
 

3 
 

3 
 

3 
 

3 
 

3 
 

3 
 

3 
20 
20 
20 
20 

 
20 

 
20 

 
20 
20 

 

Set 
 

Set 
 
 

Set 
 

Set 
 

Set 
 

Set 
 

Set 
 

Set 
 

Set 
 

Set 
 

Pc 
Pc 
Pc 
Pc 
Pc 

 
Pc 

 
Pc 

 
Pc 
pc 

Single-lumen catheter set for pediatrics and neonatology 
according to the Seldinger method 
5.5 Fr x 12" Polyurethane; Springwire: 0.018 J; St. Silk, 3 
Lumen 
Multi-Lumen Catheterization Kits 
7 Fr x 6" Polyurethane; Springwire: 0.025 J; St. Silk, 2 
Lumen 
7 Fr x 6" Polyurethane; Springwire: 0.025 J; St. Silk, 3 
Lumen 
7 Fr x 8" Polyurethane; Springwire: 0.032 J; St. Silk, 3 
Lumen 
7 Fr x 12" Polyurethane; Springwire: 0.032 J; St. Silk, 3 
Lumen 
8 Fr x 8" Polyurethane; Springwire: 0.032 J; St. Silk, 2 
Lumen 
8 Fr x 6" Polyurethane; Springwire: 0.032 J; St. Silk, 2 
Lumen 
12 Fr x 8" Polyurethane; Springwire: 0.032 J; St. Silk, 3 
Lumen 
7 Fr x 12" Polyurethane; Springwire: 0.032 J; St. Silk, 4 
Lumen 
Radiopaque Intravenous Cannula: Size: 16G; Length 51mm 
Radiopaque Intravenous Cannula: Size: 18G; Length 50mm 
Radiopaque Intravenous Cannula: Size: 20G; Length 32mm 
Radiopaque Intravenous Cannula: Size: 22G; Length 32mm 
Small bore connection tubing: Extension and connection 
tubing Adult, with Luer Lock fitting, 14 cm 
Extension and connection tubing Pedia, with Luer Lock 
fitting, 75 cm 
Extension Line Type Heidelberger: Extension Tubings for 
Infusion Systems, Length: 140cm 
Tri-fuse extension tubing 
Connecting tube Fr 25 
(pls see canvass for specifications) 

3,500.00 
 

6,004.00 
 
 

6,004.00 
 

6,004.00 
 

6,004.00 
 

6,004.00 
 

6,004.00 
 

6,004.00 
 

6,004.00 
 

6,004.00 
 

160.00 
160.00 
160.00 
160.00 
104.00 

 
78.00 

 
93.00 

 
400.00 
86.00 

 

Cardiology 
Department for 
Cardiac Center 
 

2 

3 19-02-0188 80 Pc High Speed Burs surgical small/med/large 50.00 Dental Dept | re-
canvass | SVP 

1 

4 19-02-0180 1 
2 
1 

Pc 
Pc 
Pc 

Pediatric Bilateral Axillary Crutches 
Standard Bilateral Axillary Crutches 
Extra Size Bilateral Axillary Crutches 

2,500.00 
1,500.00 
2,500.00 

Rehab 
| Small Value 

 



 

 
 

5 19-05-0347 1 Pc Manual Keratometer 
Power Range 36D to 52D, Radius Range 6.5mm to 9.4 mm 

40,000.00 Ophthalmology 
| SVP 

 

6 19-02-0187 4 Tube Cocoa Butter 10g 300.00 Dental Dept. 
| SVP 

 

 
 

OFFICE SUPPLIES / EQUIPMENT/ICT EQUIPMENT 
 

1. 19-05-0313 1 
1 
1 

Unit 
Unit 
Unit 

Personal Computer 
Printer  
Hard Drive 

40,000.00 
10,000.00 
4,000.00 

BAC – Services 
|Shopping 
W Philgeps 

 

2 19-05-0358 2 
2 
2 
2 

Bot 
Bot 
Bot 
Bot 

HP GT51 Black 
HP GT52 Cyan 
HP GT52 Magenta 
HP GT52 Yellow 

500.00 
500.00 
500.00 
500.00 

Procurement 
| Shopping 

 

3 19-03-0245 2 Unit Heavy Duty Foldable Ladder, 5 steps 3,000.00 OPD Records 
| Small Value 

 

4 19-05-0349 1  Pc Printer 13,350.00 New Born Hearing 
| Shopping 

 

5 19-05-0327 1 Pc Aircon (Split Type) 55,000.00 NEW BAC OFFICE 
(GS/DM) 
| Small Value 

 

 
HEMU 

1 19-04-0268 1 LOT Supply and Install of Evaporator Coil (recoiling) and 
recharging of freon to its Operational Capacity, to wit: 
1 unit Refrigerator Chiller w/ SN: 3128701000000, 
71AX0646; Model: SU - 110A; Fujidenzo Brand 
1 unit Refrigerator Chiller w/ SN: 31690100001CK2055;  
Model: SU - 220A; Fujidenzo Brand 
1 unit Refrigerator Chiller w/ SN: ISU110A4222017701; 
Model: SU - 110A; Fujidenzo Brand 
Location: Main Pharmacy 

22,500.00 HEMU 
| Small Value 

2 

2 19-01-0058 1 Lot Supply of Oil Pressure Sensor, Oil Filters, Fuel Filters, 
Possible Replacement and Calibration Mechanical Side of 
the Variable Governor Control Spring Tensioner and the 
Electric Governor Control for (1) Unit Generator Set, 788 
KVA w/ SN: X14C133606; Mitsubishi Brand 

350,000.00 HEMU 
| Small Value 
w Philgeps 

 

3 19-04-0272 1 Lot Supply and Installation of Two (2) Units OR Light Cover 
Model: HyLED 9700 (SN: L4-4B001190) 
HyLED 9500 (SN: L4-4B001191) 
Brand: Mindray 

60,000.00 Operating Room 
| Small Value 
W Philgeps 

 

        

 

 
 

GILLEE A.  MEDROCILLO, RRT 
SAO/Procurement Officer 

   

     
  For Bids and Awards Committee: 

 
 
 

DR. ERIC MONTERO 
Chairman, Bids and Awards Committee 

 

 

 


